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Athena Rizzi Rosar

Danuza Chamecki Rigler
Jackeline Parmigiani Damido
Jackeline Parmigiani Damido
Tati Yamashiro

Ana Paula Falkembach Vieira
Ana Paula Falkembach Vieira
Ricardo Tubaldini Nunes
Ricardo Tubaldini Nunes
Ricardo Tubaldini Nunes
Ricardo Tubaldini Nunes
Christine Haupt Graf

Karin Graf

Danuza Chamecki Rigler
Bernardo Ferreira Luz
Priscila Petik Caldonazo
Lara de Andrade

Michelle Kate Dias Szpigel
Fernando Veiga Perracini
Radka Tubaldini MokriSova
Radka Tubaldini MokriSova
Radka Tubaldini MokriSova

Petra
Ravi
Zac
Frida
Blake
Figo
Valente
Lilly
Kiss
Jow

Lia
Bandit
Vale
Rubi
Margot
Frida
Teka
Nyx
Kiev
Morningstar
Orion
Mischell

Border Collie

Papillon

Papillon

Papillon

Border Collie

Border Collie
Staffordshire Bull Terrier
Border Collie

Parson Russell Terrier
Pastor de Shetland
Border Collie

Jack Russell Terrier
Mudi

Papillon

Parson Russell Terrier
SDR

Border Collie

Pastor Belga Malinois
Staffordshire Bull Terrier
Parson Russell Terrier
Pastor de Shetland
Pastor de Shetland

31cm

31cm

42,5cmcm

28 cm

38,2cm

34 cmcm

Universicdo - Curitiba
Universicdo - Curitiba
Universicdo - Curitiba
Universicdo - Curitiba
Universicao - Curitiba
4Fun

4Fun

Dog World

Dog World

Dog World

Dog World
Universicdo - Curitiba
Universicdo - Curitiba
Universicdo - Curitiba
Universicdo - Curitiba
Universicdo - Curitiba
Universicdo - Curitiba
Universicdo - Curitiba
4Fun

Dog World

Dog World

Dog World

Large - Grau |
Small - Grau |
Small - Grau 0
Small - Grau 0
Large - Grau |
Large - Grau |
Medium - Grau |
Large - Grau Il
Small - Grau Il
Medium - Grau |
Large - Grau |
Small - Grau llI
Medium - Grau |l
Small - Grau 0
Medium - Grau |
Small - Grau 0
Large - Grau lll
Large - Grau |
Medium - Grau |
Small - Grau 0
Small - Grau |

Small - Grau llI

412314
412280
412535
412534
412271
112428
112378
111955
112264
112455
112542
411976
412112
412554
412317
412478
411990
412090
112486
112551
112461
112404

14/03/2023 07:55
14/03/2023 10:08
14/03/2023 13:49
14/03/2023 13:49
14/03/2023 14:07
14/03/2023 15:26
14/03/2023 15:26
14/03/2023 19:10
14/03/2023 19:10
14/03/2023 19:10
14/03/2023 19:11
15/03/2023 02:23
15/03/2023 02:23
15/03/2023 04:23
15/03/2023 14:09
15/03/2023 14:14
15/03/2023 15:37
15/03/2023 22:14
16/03/2023 01:42
17/03/2023 05:11
17/03/2023 05:11
17/03/2023 05:13

28/10/2023
20/05/2023
14/09/2023
21/10/2023
22/07/2023
01/06/2023
10/01/2024
10/03/2024
01/02/2024
18/08/2023
01/02/2024
14/04/2023
13/01/2024
27/05/2023
22/09/2023
19/05/2023
27/10/2023
05/11/2023
12/03/2023
16/02/2024
15/08/2023
15/06/2023

28/10/2023
20/05/2023
21/10/2023
16/01/2024
22/07/2023
01/06/2023
10/01/2024
03/09/2023
04/06/2023
15/08/2023
09/08/2023
13/01/2024
13/01/2024
06/07/2023
19/05/2023
22/09/2023
27/10/2023
05/11/2023
10/02/2024
06/01/2024
15/08/2023
14/10/2023

31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023

31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023

22/01/2022
14/11/2021

15/02/2020
20/03/2022
11/12/2021
07/05/2017
25/01/2020
09/04/2022
12/02/2023
27/05/2017
12/01/2019

21/05/2022
21/05/2022
06/08/2017
04/11/2018
12/06/2022

23/04/2022
22/01/2022

Sabado, Domingo
Sabado, Domingo
Sabado, Domingo
Sabado, Domingo
Sabado, Domingo
Sabado, Domingo
Sabado, Domingo
Sabado, Domingo
Sabado, Domingo
Sabado, Domingo
Sabado, Domingo
Sabado, Domingo
Sabado, Domingo
Sabado, Domingo
Sébado

Sabado

Domingo
Sabado, Domingo
Sabado, Domingo
Sabado, Domingo
Sabado, Domingo

Sabado, Domingo

Sabado, Domingo

Sébado, Domingo

Sabado, Domingo
Sébado, Domingo

Sabado, Domingo

Sébado, Domingo

Sabado, Domingo

Sabado

Sabado, Domingo
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